DEPUTY EDUCATIONAL OFFICER.	
SATTEMAPALT	
PALNADO DIST	

The Commissioner of School Education Ibrahimpatnam, VIJAYAWADA., A.P., AMARAVATHI.

RC.No. Dy Go SPL 2022 Dated: 10 -11-2002

Sir,

SIR: Educat	on-Sec. Education-ZPHS., Botalinson	apolle-Pedugurala (rd)
SOB. Edded	WY WID IJ BY	OF UM
SRI/SM	r. M. Venkata Reddy, Ad	. (St.1) FITS
	- Submission of Med	lical Reimbursement Proposals-Reqreg.
REF: 1) G.O.N	15.No.74 M.H.&F.W.Deptt. Dated.15-03-20 50902 PL 2020 DT:	005. 23/2021 of the DME., asklangana
2) KC.NI	As.No. 397 H.M&F.W.(K1) Deptt. Dated: 2	3-10-2008.
	HAARE W. (VA) Dontt Dated: 28	-03-7011.
S) Appli	ration of the individual with PPO No	3-86C-02501431
6) Prop	osals Received from HM ZPHS_BRAHM	ANAPALIT Dt. 05-11-2022.
	-x-x-x-	1011
I do here by s	ubmit that the proposals received from SR	11/SMT. M. Venkata Keddy
Graff Hm	7 DHGC Mal. Brohmmana	Dally Market
DALA	District through HM ZPH	HS ROTO MOMO POUD regarding
Manual Oi	of exepenses incurred by the self / depen	dent inrespect of Sri/Smt. Mastra
Medical Reimbursemen	Har PLA Graff HM	WIIO III DECI
sufferring from "	# CAD - CABGS (3N PUMP, TYPE-IT DIY, HTN #
1.20	" and go	ot necessary investigations and treatment in the
Mla. Care	Hospital Benjara 481	18, Hydrabad
	Which is declared as referral hos	pital as per reference 2 nd cited above during the
- 1	12 TO 29/9/DO22.	
	ovestigation for Rs. 1.52 479 4 0	one Lath Play turn How Cool
Powy hund	ed and senany mane uper	es only). I do hereby forward his application
along with the following	connected papers so as to bring to your r	notice for favourable action for issuing necessary

Thanking you sir,

Enclosures:

- 1. Check list & Appendix-II
- 2. Essentiality certificate
- 3. Discharge summary

orders regarding.

- 4. Referral Hospital G.O.
- 5. Non-Drawal Certificate
- 6.Original Bills & Abstract
- 7. Attested Pension Payment Order Copy
- 8. Other Connected Papers.

Yours faithfully,

Deputy Educational Officer

SATTENAPALLI PALNADU DIST.

, and a
HEAD MASTER. The Commissioner of School Education
ZE HIGH SCHOOL BY A MEN and palle. Ibrahimpatnam, VIJAYAWADA.,
PEdicgcorollo (Hd) A.P., AMARAVATHI.
Policy Note
RC.No. 28 /2022 Dated: 05 11 2002
Sir, CTHROUGH PROPER CHANNEL)
Sir, CIRROUGIN INCL. Control (Md)
SUB: Education-Sec. Education-ZPHS., BRAHMANAPALLE - Pidegerialla (Md)
SRI/SMT. Marine Venkota Roddy Rtd. Gr. II HM
- Submission of Medical Reimbursement Proposals-Reqreg.
REF: 1) G.O.Ms.No.74 M.H.&F.W.Deptt. Dated.15-03-2005.
2) RC.NO. 50902 P1 2020 , DT: 18 03 2021 of the DME., APHyderaba
3) G.O.Ms.No. 397 H.M&F.W.(K1) Deptt. Dated: 23-10-2008.
4) G.O.Ms.No. 68 H.M&F.W.(K1) Deptt. Dated: 28-03-2011.
4) Application of the individual with PPO No. 18-SGC-025670 SP
-x-x-x-
Red GraT HM ZPHS Brahmanepale, Pedegurale MANDAL of
" A A - disal Doimbursement of exenenses incurred by tile sell / dependent
NA LICENSON REDNY Ktd. GTCL OT
who has been sufferring from "
One Han #
" and got necessary investigations and treatment in the
MIS- Care Hospital, Banyana Helle, Hyderabad
Which is declared as referral hospital as per reference 2 cited above damage.
Period from 27 9 2022 TO 29 9 2022.
In pursuance of the incumbent's genuine application for the reimbursement of Medical expenses for
the land investigation for Rs 1.58 A 79 / One lake the lay Two thousand
rupees only). I do hereby forward his application
along with the following connected papers so as to bring to your notice for favourable action for issuing necessar
orders regarding.
Thanking you sir,
Yours faithfully,
MI had a A

Enclosures:

- 1. Check list & Appendix-II
- 2. Essentiality certificate
- 3. Discharge summary
- Referral Hospital G.O.
- 5. Non-Drawal Certificate
- 6.Original Bills & Abstract
- 7. Attested Pension Payment Order Copy
- 8. Other Connected Papers.

Z. P. HIGH SCHOOL BRAHMANAPALLI-522437

Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.

BRAHMANAPALLI-522437 Piduguralia (M) Guntur Dt-

7) Non-Drawal Certificate8) Dependant Certificate

AVAILMENT CERTIFICATE

Medical Reimbursement of Sri / Smt. M. Venkata Raddy
Rtd. GN. HM ZDHS-BODhmane polls
Produgurable (Md) is Frost Spell of claim.
His / Her dependent He/ She was under gone treatment for # CAD - CARGIS ON PUMP, TYDET DM, HTN #
at M/s. Care Hospital, Bangara Hella Hyderabad
during the period from 27/9/2022 to 29/9/2002
N. Wyeer 25/11/22

Signature of the Employee.

HEAD MASTER OS [1] 22

Z. P. HIGH SCHOOL

Signature Not the D.D. J.

Piduguralia (M) Guntur Dt.

CHECK SLIPS FOR SENDING MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT PROPOSALS

CHECK SLIPS FOR SENDING MEDICAL	1 0 11
	: M. Vonkala Reddy
. Name and address of the employee	CFMS ID 80197078
& Employee Code	
2. If Retired	: 31-10-2005
a) Date / Year of Retirement	. GX.TI HM
b) Designation	18-5GC-025670
c) P.P.O.No	10-301-02010
	: HNO.16-623 A Rack Side M
3. Communication of the Applicant Address	
For all purposes with Cell No.	Pidugurelle - 522413
	Pickey
4. Name and address of the Hospital	
a) Whether it is private Hospital (or)	: Govt. Recognised Hospital
Passagnized Hospital	: Govt. Recognised Trospital
11 th other referral letter produced (01)	. 100
(Recognized orders to be enclosed along	:
und de managals)	
Medical Reimbursement proposars	01-0
Sent with in 6 months from the date of discharge	: Jes
t. Collowing are enclosed.	· VES NO
	. 120
	: YES NO
Non Drawal Certificate in Fleshing In case Retired complete set of PPO Copy duly authority	4 110
attested by the forwarding authority.	: YES NO
attested by the forwarding duties	: YES NO
4. Emergency Certificate	: YESV / NO
5. Essentiality certificate	: YESVI NO
6. Discharge Summary	: YES / NOV
7. In case Dependant, Dependant Certificate	
7. If the patient is dependent on the Govt. Employee in	
. Catherina and Marina Status VI Departs	posal:
. A south Modical Religious Schicht	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
cate dependent of deceased Govi. Employ	
Retired Employee whether Death & Legar 11	
a different englosed or not.	4
ti the second proposals is propared in	,u
 Whether the Medical reimbursement proposed assistant with reference to G.O. Ms. No.74 Dt:15-3-2005 & submitted with reference to G.O. Ms. No.105 Dt.9-4-20 	07
G O Ms No 60 Dt.15-10-2003 & G.O.Man	: Yes
And also G.O.Ms.No.180 Dt. 11-05-2006.	rough
to the primburgement claim in processes in	: yes
or and received willing the stip with	
11. And whether the availment of No.of installments	yes .
12 Whether an entry is made in the service register (: yes
not for previous claim and drawal.	
1 0 11 011	0.014
M. Nemrata Roddy Rtd.	GrD HM has no
hereby declare that My Wife/Father/Mother/Son/Daug	- Interest
hereby declare that My Wife/Father/Mother/Son/Daug property or income of his/her own and that he/she is y	wholly dependent on me as per APIMA Rules 1972.
property or income of his/her own and that he/site is	N. Wester 1
	HEAD MASTER OS 11) 22
o dembo	7 D. HIGH SCHOOL WAR
Atta Covernment Servant.	SIGNATURE OF THE POSCHOOL THOUTHY.
Signature of the Government Servant.	Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.
	Piduguralia (M) Guillar -

APPENDIX --- II

Application for claiming refund of Medical Expenses incurred in connection with medical attendance and or treatment of Government Servant and their families.

		MADDE VENY ATTO DEDWY DE
1.	Name and Designation of the Government : Servant / Retired (In Block Letters)	MARRI VENKATA REDDY, R.L.
2.	Office in which employed :	7PHS - BRAHMANAPALLE Proliquiela (Md) - 502437
3.	And other emoluments which should be :	PAY Rs. 53381+3733. D.A / D.R Rs. 11425 /- H.R.A Rs /- RP.MA RS. 500 /- GROSS RS. 68,989 /-
4.	Place of duty :	ZPHS - BRAHMANAPALLT Prangurallo (Md) - 522 487
5.	Full residential address with D.No. and : Name of the Mohalla	HNO. 16-623/4, BOOK Std. Angs Roddy Hospital PEdieguralla — 5224/3
6.	Name of the patient him/her relationship to : The Govt.Servant(In case of children Stage age also)	Sel.
7.	Place at which the patient fell ill :	M/s. CARB HOSPITAL Bangera Hills, Hyderabad
8.	Nature of illness and its duration :	# CAD - CABBIS ON AIMP TYPE-IT DM, HIN. #
		FROM <u>27-09-202</u> TO <u>29-09-202</u>
9.	Details of amount claimed, cost of medicines Purchased from the market, list of medicines Cash memos and the essentially certificate Should be atac hed each in duplicate signed By treatment doctor.	Enclosed
10	D. Total amount claimed :	Rs. 1,52,479 1-
1	1. List of enclosures :	
	a) Essentiality Certificate (Yes) b) Discharge summary (100)	b) Emergency certificate (Yes) d) Medical Bills (yes)

DECLARATION BY THE GOVERNMENT SERVANT

I hereby declare that the contents in this application are true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that the medical expenses are incurred for self as defined under the Andhra Pradesh Government Medical Attendance Rules 1972 and wholly dependent upon me.

Signature of the Govt. Servant

T. P. HIGH SCHOOL
Signature of the Admardag Authority 437
Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.

The Commissioner of School Education, IBRAHIMPATNAM, VIJAYAWADA,

ZPUS-Brahmanapollo	ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATHI.
pldigurella (Md)	
	sement Bills of Sri / Smt. M. Venkatz Rodey PHS By Lymana polls. Palmader Dist. Joning of Admissible Amount Rs. 152 479 / Reg.
Request for Scrittiny and Sancti	-x-x-x-
Admissible Amount as per the existing G.O's Name of the Beneficiary (Patient) Name of the Employee / Pensioner	ent Bills sbmitted to your for scrutiny and Sanctioning of are as follows: : CSelf) M. Vankala Raddy : M-VENKATA REDDY.
Relation with beneficiary Clame Submitted by	
NAME M. VENKATA REDDY Name of the Hospital	Relation with Employee / Pensioner Self M/3. CARE HOSPINAL Brogano Halls, Hydrabad
Whether the Approved by DME or Not Date of Admission	: Yes / Mo :DD / MM / YY 27/09/2022
Date of Dischage	:DD/MM/YY 29/09/2022
Amount Claimed	: Rs. 152479 /-

I certify that I have physically verified the following documents submitted by the Employee/Pensioner and found correct. I also certified that the original bills are kept under my safe custody until the sanction of the bill and when ever asked I will submit the original bills to O/O. A.P. Amaravathi.

- * Appendix II
- * Non-Drawal Certificate
- * Dependent Certificate
- Emergency Certificate
 - * Essentiality Certificate
 - * IP / OP Bills
 - Consolidated IP / OP Bills
 - Original Discharge Summary / Death Summamry
 (Incase of death of the Beneficiary during treatment)
 - * Copy of DME Approved Proceedings (In case of Approval Hospital)
 - * Pension Payment Order in case f Pensioners
 - * Any other relevant documents.

Station: Bothmanapelle Date: 05/11/2000 HEAD MASTER OS 11/22 Z. P. HIGH SCHOOL

BRAHMANABAOLLifi23c4B7 Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.

CERTIFICATE

- 1. It is certified the all the Original Medical Bills above Verified and found Correct.
- 2. If any fraud Bills Colour Xerox Bills and Duplicate Blls claimed amount the I am the held fully responsibility of Medical Reimbursement.
- 3. I have uploaded all Medical Original Bills in Original 44 No. Of documents.
- 4. All the Original Medical Bills kept in ICS Custody.

D.D.O. Phone No. 9949843815

HEAD MASTER 05 11
Z. R. HIGH SCHOOL
BANNA BALLY-522 437
Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT FORM

EMPLOYEE (PENSIONER) DETAILS

Employee Type: Local Body	Employee PPO NO: 18-00 25670 Employee I.D.No.: 06026830
Name: M-VENKATA-REDDY	E-mail:
Mobile No. 9949 9 40761	Employee Designation: GV.IIHM
ADDRESS DE	TAILS CFM SID: 80197078
Residential Address:	1 1000-1
House No: 16-628 4 Street No.: Roddy & District: PALMADU Village / City / Town:	logoranys lospolal State: AP Peduguralla
Office Address:	
House No: Street No.: Street No.: Village / City / Town:	Poord State: AP Podugurella (Md) Boshmonepell
EMPLOYEE PAY	DETAILS
Pay Source: Stole God PRC: 2020	State:
POSTING DET	CAILS
HOD Name: SB DDO Code: 06	120308012 Dist. PALMADU
TREATMENT DI	ETAILS
Treatment For: # CAD - CARG S ON PUMP, To Patient Name: M-VENKATAREDDY Patient Date of Birth: U0-10-1947 Age: 75 Hospital Name: Ms. CARG HOSPITAL, Bong Hospital State: Telangemo Date of Admission: 27 9 2022 Date of Discharge: 29 9 15 Is Hypertensive Yes DECLARATION	Hospital District: Hy Arobad Notal Amount Claimed: 152471 Is diabetic yes
I hereby declare that the statement in the applicatio and that the person from whom medical expenses were incu	n is true to the best of my knowledge and belief rred is a member of my family as defined under the

Government Servant Medical Attendance Rules 1972 and wholly dependent upon me. HEAD MASTER 05/11/2/2 Z. P. HIGH SCHOOL SERAHIMANAPALLI-522437

Piduguralla (M) Guntur Dt.

NON - DRAWAL DECLARATION OF THE APPLICANT

	0 011 0211.
I, Mr./Mrs. MARRINEM	ATAREDOY, RELL GOTHER
TO DOTAL TO DO	18 DOGO COLOR STAD
Possiving Family Ponsion / Service Pension	on Vide P.P.O.No
and CBT - Midegiviella	10.10.10.10.1.0.1.
SBENI 000 2783	(S.B .A/C.No., Bank Name &
total landay do	clare that, I am not claimed previsously the Melakh Poly Luzz LTM 2001.
For himdredand Seventy	only) from the department towards the
reimbursement of Medical Expenditure in	ncurred for self treatment OR the treatment
c /abild/Daront	
(Name & Age) for	r recovery ofT. CAD CABONS.ON
DIMO TUDET DIM HTN #	during the period from[31[33]
+ 29/9/2022 at MS CARE H	SPENAL BERNIERE HTUS
Hydrabod	(Hospital Name & Address) and not
received any part of the above amount s	o far.
Further I declare that, it is a	First (I) claim during my entire service and
after my Family Pension Period.	
arter my running constraint	
	V H to
Station: Boramonapello	Signature: Teath
Date: OSIIDON	Full Name: (M-VIENKATA REDDY) HTNO-16-623/4
Reside	ntial Address: PEduguralla - 5224B
	Pedigurallo-5224B
Certified that the amount of Rs. 524	Coul Solenta N. Boly) furnished by the applicant
in the above declaration has not been drawn f	rom STO. P.D. OUGULLA C (Dist)
and disbursed to her as per available records	of this office and also with reference to the records of
the Treasury Office.	HEAD MASTER 05/11/2-2 Z. P. HIGH SCHOOL
Station: Brehmone pello Date: 05/11/2022	BRAHMANAPALLI-522437 Signatura of the DO With Seal Dt.
Date: 05 11 2022	DDO Code at Treasury Officer: 661203800
Postal Address:	TREASURY OFFICE CODE: 0612